
Postgraduate Welcome Week Schedule School of Law

Monday 26th Sep Tuesday 27th Sep Wednesday 28th Sep Thursday 29th Sep Friday 30th Sep

Further Info No TPG sessions on
Monday 26th

No TPG sessions on
Tuesday 27th

 Your time slots/location
for the group activities
and programme talk will
be sent to your UoL
email before the day.

You will attend 3 x 1
hour slots between 1pm
and 5pm. Your time slots
for the workshops will be
sent to your UoL email
before the day.

Optional activities and
games in the Liberty
Building, followed by

welcome talks for all TPG
students

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Welcome talk: Language
Support for International
Students

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

EVENING
Law Society ED&I quiz
5.30-7.00 pm

Welcome Activities in
Liberty building.

These will occur either in
this timeslot or between

11am and midday,
dependent on group.

Details to be sent to your
University of Leeds email

by Tuesday 27th
September.

Between 1.00pm and
5.00pm you will have

3 x 1 hour sessions:

-

Workshop: Change
and Transition

Welcome Talk:
Introduction to
academic skills

support in the School
of Law

Meeting your
Academic Personal

Tutor (APT)
-

Further details of
location and timings
will be distributed to

your University of
Leeds email by
Tuesday 27th

September, once you
have been allocated

a group.

Welcome talk: How to
get involved in your
School Community

Various activities and
social events will be

held in Liberty Building
(Optional)

You can sign up via:
https://linktr.ee/Stud
entSupportLawUoLTic

kets will go on sale
from 22/9

TPG Programme Talks

These will occur either in
this timeslot or at 2.30pm

dependent on
programme. Details to

be sent to your University
of Leeds email by

Tuesday 27th September.

Welcome Talk :

Welcome to the
School of Law from the

Head of School and
Student Education
Leadership Team

TPG Programme Talks

These will occur either in
this timeslot or at

10.30am dependent on
prog. Details to be sent
out closer to the time.

Postgraduate Module
Fair.

Open from 2.30 pm for
those with earlier
Programme Talks

Various activities and
social events will be

held in Liberty Building
(Optional)

You can sign up via:
https://linktr.ee/Stude

ntSupportLawUoL
Tickets will go on sale

from 22/9


