	Monday 26th Sep	Tuesday 27th Sep	Wednesday 28th Sep	Thursday 29th Sep	Friday 30th Sep
Further Info	No TPG sessions on Monday 26th	No TPG sessions on Tuesday 27th	Your time slots/location for the group activities and programme talk will be sent to your UoL email before the day.	You will attend 3 x 1 hour slots between 1pm and 5pm. Your time slots for the workshops will be sent to your UoL email before the day.	Optional activities and games in the Liberty Building, followed by welcome talks for all TPG students
9:00 AM			Welcome Activities in Liberty building.		
9:30 AM			These will occur either in this timeslot or between 11am and midday, dependent on group. Details to be sent to your University of Leeds email by Tuesday 27th September.		
10:00 AM					
10:30 AM			TPG Programme Talks		
11:00 AM			These will occur either in this timeslot or at 2.30pm dependent on programme. Details to be sent to your University of Leeds email by Tuesday 27th September.		Various activities and social events will be held in Liberty Building
11:30 AM			Various activities and social events will be held in Liberty Building		(Optional)  You can sign up via: https://linktr.ee/Stude
12:00 PM			(Optional)  You can sign up via:		ntSupportLawUoL Tickets will go on sale from 22/9
12:30 PM			https://linktr.ee/Stud entSupportLawUoLTic kets will go on sale from 22/9		
1:00 PM			Welcome Talk :  Welcome to the	Between 1.00pm and 5.00pm you will have 3 x 1 hour sessions:	
1:30 PM			School of Law from the Head of School and Student Education Leadership Team	- Workshop: Change and Transition	
2:00 PM				and Transition  Welcome Talk: Introduction to	
2:30 PM			TPG Programme Talks  These will occur either in	academic skills support in the School of Law	Welcome talk: Language Support for International Students
3:00 PM			this timeslot or at 10.30am dependent on prog. Details to be sent out closer to the time.	Meeting your Academic Personal	
3:30 PM			Postgraduate Module Fair.	Tutor (APT) - Further details of	Welcome talk: How to
4:00 PM			Open from 2.30 pm for those with earlier Programme Talks	location and timings will be distributed to your University of	get involved in your School Community
4:30 PM				Leeds email by Tuesday 27th September, once you have been allocated a group.	
5:00 PM					
EVENING		Law Society ED&I quiz 5.30-7.00 pm			